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Adam Devarney

Essex Junction, USA

wwwadamdevarney.com
adam@adamdevarney.com

PAGE! .innrvirnnnn. 146, 147

Adam Hancher

Dudley, United Kingdom

www.adamhancher.co.uk
ahancher@gmail.com

PAGE: ....104, 105, 106, 107

Alberto Cerritefio

Redmont, USA

www.albertocerriteno.com
al@albertocerriteno.com

PAGE crrrrcnrns82, 83

Alexander Wells
Poole, United Kingdom

www wellsillustration.com
a.exander.wells88@googlemail.com

PAGE.cuiriiinnnn 176, 177

Alexey Kurbatov

Moscow, Russia

www.kurbatov.net
alexey@kurbatov.net

PAGE.... 262, 263, 264, 265

Alexis Rom Estudio :: Atelier Vostok

Barcelona, Spain

www.alexisromestudio.eu
atelier@alexisromestudio.eu

Allison Torneros

Los Angeles, USA

www.allisontorneros.com
(contact see website)

PAGE .o 214,215

Alvaro Laura

Berlin, Germany

www.alvarolaura.com
info@alvarolaura.com

)27 0e) 192,193

Andre Sanchez

Paris, France

www.sanchezandre.com
andresanchez@free fr

)27:(C) N 228,229

Andres Guzman

Minneapolis, USA

www.andresguzman.com
andguzmall@gmail.com

) XE) 156, 157
Anna Emilia Laitinen
Tampere, Finland

www.annaemilia.com
annaemilial@gmail.com

|7 1C) O — 6,7.8,9

Anne Smith

London, United Kingdom

www.annesmith.net
anne@annesmith.net

PAGE.

Apfel Zet

Berlin, Germany

www.apfelzet.de
contact@apfelzet.de

PAGE.....232, 233, 234, 235

Ben Newman

Bristol, United Kingdom

wwwbennewman.co.uk
ben@bennewman.co.uk

PAGE: ...orvevcrrssrronennnnr-80, 81

Blanca Gémez

Madrid, Spain

WWW.C0sasminimas.com
info@cosasminimas.com

PAGE...ccomisinicnn- 52, 53

Blexbolex

Leipzig, Germany

(no website)
blexbolex@gmail.com

PAGE...........68,69,70,71

Boom Artwork

Utrecht, Netherlands

www.boomartwork.com
hello@boomartwork.com

PAGE.....concienonnn 218, 219

Brecht Evens

Brussels, Belgium

www.brechtnieuws.blogspot.com
brecht.evens@hotmail.com

...18,19 20, 21

Bryony Lloyd
London, United Kingdom

www.bryonylloyd.couk
bryonylloyd@live.com

PAGE....ccccooccoriin... 280, 281

Byron Eggenschwiler

Calgary, Canada

www.byronegg.com
byron@byronegg.com

PAGE......... 172,173,174,175

Caitlin Hackett

New York City, USA

www.caitlinhackett.carbonmade.com
hackett.caitlinl@gmail.com

PAGE....... 162, 163, 164, 165

Carl Wiens

Picton, Canada

www.carlwiens.com
wiens@kos.net

PAGE.....cocoicaiccvrrrocnnnrn 86, 87

Chris Buzelli

New York City, USA

www.chrisbuzelli.com
chnis@chrisbuzelll.com

PAGE..ceeee 204, 205

Chris Keegan

London, United Kingdom

www.chriskeegan.couk
info@chnskeegan.co.uk

PAGE......mmvrnnnn 276, 277

Chris Turnham

Los Angeles, USA

www.christurnham.com
chris@christurnham.com

PAGE.....cnnes 238,239

Curt Mexlo

Costa Mesa, USA

www.curtmerlo.com
Hlustration@curtmerlo.com

Daniel Mackie

London, United Kingdom

www.danlelmackiecom
daniel@danielmackie.co.uk

PAGE.....ccounincv.nnn. 168, 159

David Plunkert

Baltimore, USA

www.davidplunkert.com
info@spurdesign.com

PAGE.......100, 101, 102, 103

Diana Sudyka

Evanston, USA

www.dlanasudyka.com/
diana@dianasudyka.com

PAGE................14,15,16, 17

Dmitry Ligay
Tashkent, Uzbekistan

www.d-planshetlivejournal.com

dplanshet@inbox.ru
PAGE...ocovrrrnes 160, 161

Emiliano Ronzi

Milano, Italy

www.emilianoponzicom
Info@emilianoponzi.com

PAGE.......... 110,111,112, 113

Eoin Ryan

London, United Kingdom

www.eolnryanart.com
eompatrick@gmail.com

PAGE...cmric... 96, 97

Estela A. Cuadro

Buenos Aires, Argentina

www.estelacuadro.com
info@estelacuadro.com

PAGE....cmminnn. 216, 217

Fabrica Grafica

Ghent, Belgium

- www/fabricagrafica.be
jan.vander.vekenl@pandora.be

PAGE..oommvvvcrviirrinrnen 48, 49

Harry Campbell

Baltimore, USA

www.drawger.com/hwc
harry@harrycampbell net

Hollie Chastein

Chattanooga, USA

wwwholliechastain.com
contact@holliechastain.com

PAGE ..o 184,185

Irana Douer

Buenos Aires, Argentina

www.keepinmind.corn.ar
teafromchina@gmail.com

PAGE.....222, 223, 224, 225

Iv Orlov

Murmansk, Russia

www.flickr.com/photos/iv_orlov

astronom20l1@mail.ru
PAGE... 72,73

James Roper

Manchester, United Kingdom

WWW,JIODEL.CO.UK
jropermall@googlemail.com

PAGE...ce 278,279

James Yang

New York City, USA

“WWw.amesyang.com
james@jamesyang.com

PAGE...cemnie 76,77,78,79

Jeannie Phan

Mississauga, Canada

www,jeanniephan.com
write@jeanniephan.com .

PAGE.....mmrssrrrernnnnn 260, 261

Jeff Kulak

Montréal, Canada

wwweffkulak.com
jeffkulak@gmail. com

PAGE.....ccomrrnennrn..88, 89

Jesse Lefkowitz

Berkeley, USA

www jesse-lefkowitz.com
Jesse@jesse-lefkowitz.com

PAGE...iinrrcnnnenr 60,61

Jody Hewgill
Toronto, Canada

www jodyhewgill.com
Jody@jodyhewgill.com
PAGE.....200, 201, 202, 203

John Dyer Baizley

Savannah, USA

www.metropolis-store.com
info@metropolis-store.com

PAGE........ 210,211, 212, 213

Jorn Kaspuhl

Hamburg, Germany

wwwkaspuhl.com
Jkaspuhl@gmx.de

| 7. 1C) CR— 250,251

Karen Klassen

Calgary, Canada

www.karenklassen.com
info@ karenklassen.com

PAGE.........ccooeneen 274, 275

Katie Scott

London, United Kingdom

wwwkatie- scott.com
kat.escott@ine.com

PAGE........iciins 190,181

Khuan + Ktron

Tienen, Belgium

www khuan -ktron.com
info@khuan-ktron.com

PAGE....... 40,41, 42,43

Landland

Minneapolis, USA

- wwwlandland net
jessicaleeseamans@landland.ne

PAGE.....coirinn 236,237

Laszlito Kovac

Amsterdam, Netherlands

wwwlaszlito.com
laszhlto@me.com

PAGE...... 92,93,94,95

Ledouxville

Seattle, USA
wwwledouxville.com
info@ledouxvllie.com

PAGE..oooo. 56, 57,58, 59



Lindsey Carr

Crosbie Dykes, United Kingdom

wwwlittlerobot.org.uk
Iindsey@littlerobot.org.uk

)7-0C) N — 194, 195

Lisel Ashlock

New York City, USA

www.liseljane.com
liselashlock@gmail.com

PAGE........196,197,198,199

Lotta Nieminen

New York City, USA

wwwlottanieminen.com
lotta@lottanieminen.com

Louise Robinson | Art and Ghosts

Greater Manchester, United Kingdom

www.artandghosts.squarespace.com
artandghosts@blueyonder.couk

PAGE....corrrninns 248, 249

Luke Jinks

Coventry, United Kingdom

wwwlukennks.tumblr.com
lukejinks@gmail.com

PAGE.......ccirrnnnnn- 182,183

Marco Wagner

Veitshéchheim, Germany

www.marcowagner.net
info@marcowagner.net

PAGE.....206, 207, 208, 209

Mark Smith

Exeter, United Kingdom

www.Imarksmithillustration.com
marksmith7luk@gmail.com

PAGE......... 114, 115, 116, 117

Matthew J. Laznicka

Black Earth, USA

www.mlaznicka.com
marksmith7luk@gmail.com

PAGE.....corriirnnnnn. 270, 271

Matthew Woodson

Chicago, USA

www.ghostco.org
matthew@ghostco.org

PAGE........ 142,143, 144, 145

Micah Lidberg

Kansas City, USA

www.micahlidberg.com
heythere@micahlidberg.com

PAGE.......cccoomrnnnn220, 221

Michael Gillette

San Francisco, USA

wwwmichaelgillette.com
m@michaelgillette.com

PAGE....coinnnnnnn 882, 283

Michael Hirshon

St. Louis, USA

wwwhirshonnet
mike@hirshon.net

PAGE......cnn..... 126,127

Michael Latimer

Rotherham, United Kingdom

www.michael-latimer.com
michael@michael-latimer.com

PAGE....ccccoommnae 284,285

Michael Mullan

Bridgewater, USA

www.mullanillustration.com
michaelmullan@mullanillustration.com

PAGE........ccccc.....B84, 85

Nadia Flower

Auckland, New Zealand

www.nadiaflower.com
nadia@nadiaflower.com

PAGE....n.. 226, 227

Oivind Hovland

Bristol, United Kingdom

www.olvindhovland.com
oivind@oivindhovland.com

PAGE .. 62, 63

Oliver Jeffers

New York City, USA

www.ollverjeffers.com
hello@oliverjeffers.com

PAGE............10,11,12,13

Page Tsou

London, United Kingdom

WWW.pagetsou.com
info@pagetsou.com

PAGE................ 186,187

Patrick Hruby

Pasadena, USA

www.patrickdrawsthings.com
patrickdrawsthings@gmail.com

PAGE.. ..36,37

Patrick Leger

Greensboro, USA

www.patrick-leger.com
patricklegerart@hotmail.com

) \CI O RR———, I 01 1

Paul Blow

Bridport, United Kingdom

www.paulblow.com
paul@paulblow.com

PAGE......122,123, 124,125

Peter Diamond

Vienna, Austria

www.peterdiamond.ca
peter@peterdiamond.ca

PAGE......cniecnnnee...nr. 128,129

Pietari Post

Barcelona, Spain

W'WW.pposti.com
pletarlposti@gmail.com

PAGE....cmrunncrsnnnnn. 136, 137

Riccardo Guasco

Casale Monferrato, Italy

www.riccardoguasco.com
guasco.riccardo@gmail.com

PAGE .80, 81

Roman Klonek

Duesseldorf, Germany

www.klonek.de
roman@klonek.de

PAGE......mirsmresnsen 74, 75

Sami Viljanto

Helsinki, Finland

www.grandedeluxe.com
sami@grandedeluxe.com

PAGE..vinnniiinnn 34, 35

Sandra Dieckmann

London, United Kingdom

www.sandradieckmann.com
sanidieckmann@gmail.com

PAGE ..o 258,259

Sanna Mander

Helsinki, Finland

www.pekkafinland.f1
pekka@pekkafinland.fl

PAGE.......... 30,31, 32,33

Scotty Reifsnyder

Lititz, USA

www.seescotty.com
scotty@seescotty.com

PAGE. ... 38, 39

Sean Lewis

Toronto, Canada

wwwseanlewls.ca
seanislewis@gmail.com

PAGE...... 152, 153, 154, 155

Shout

Milan, Italy

www.alessandrogottardo.com
conceptualillustration@gmail.com

PAGE....cocrmcmrmrrrnnnne 108, 109

Simon Prades

Trier, Germany

www.simonprades.com
info@simonprades.com

PAGE.... 256, 257

Sol Linero

Capital Federal, Argentina

www.sollinero.com
sol@sollinero.com

PAGE....ovvrivssniicrnnr.. 50, 51

Tavis Coburn

Toronto, Canada

www.taviscoburn.com
fc@taviscoburn.com

PAGE..........118, 119,120, 121

The Red Dress

Barnet, United Kingdom

www.thereddress.co.uk
info@thereddress.co.uk

PAGE..... 266, 267, 268, 269

Thomas Kuhlenbeck

Miinster, Germany

www.thomas-kuhlenbeck.com
kuhlenbeck@gmx.de

PAGE........168, 169, 170, 171

Till Hafenbrak

Berlin, Germany

wwwhafenbrak.com
hafenbrak@hotmail.com

PAGE..n... B4, 65

Timba Smits

London, United Kingdom

www.timbasmits.com
timba@timbasmits.com

PAGE........ 138,139, 140, 141

Tomer Hanuka

New York City, USA

www.thanuka.com
tomer@thanuka.com

PAGE..... 240, 241, 242, 243

Traci Daberko

Seattle, USA

www.dbrko.com
info@dbrko.com

PAGE....irrrin. 26, 27

Tracy Walker

Uxbridge, Canada

www.tracywalkerart.com
tracy@tracywalkerart.com

Tugboat Print

Pittsburgh, USA

www.tugboatprintshop.com
tugboatprintshop@gmail.com

)37 0C) ——— 230,231

Tyler Stout

Brush Prairie, USA

wwwlistout.com
tyler@tstout.com

PAGE.....252, 253, 254, 255

Valentin Tkach

Moscow, Russia

www.depingoru
depingo.ru@gmail.com
PAGE.......132, 133,134,135

Victo Ngai

New York City, USA

WWWw.ViCto-ngai.com
victo@victo-ngal.com

PAGE.........178, 179, 180, 181

Vincent Bakkum

Helsinki, Finland

www.saintjustine.com
vincent@saintjustine.com

PAGE....cmmrrnnnnnn 272, 273

You Byun

New York City, USA

www.youbyun.com
you@youbyun.com

PAGE.......ccconnrnnnnnnn.. 188, 189

Yuko Shimizu

New York City, USA

www.yukoart.com
yuko@yukoart.com

PAGE........ 148, 149,150, 151

Yuta Onoda

North York, Canada

www.yutaonoda.com
yuta@yutaonoda.com

PAGE...cooccnivvinnnnnnn, 166, 167

Zara Picken

London, United Kingdom

www.zaraillustrates.com
zara@zaraillustrates.com

PAGE .ccournrnsrrenssssnnn 94, 55

Zoe Lacchel

Rome, Italy

www.zoelacchei.com
info@zoelacchel.com

PAGE.....244, 245, 246, 247




